3:39pm 01/07/2020

Estimate: 12874

Your Reference: Ide open gardens magazine

Mark Thomas

Specification

STORM
PRESS.

t: 01392 660099
info@stormpress.co.uk
www.stormpress.co.uk

Open gardens booklets 56pp A5 landscape. Printed in full colour throughout, Covers on 200gsm Inaset and inners on 130gsm Silk.
Collated, trimmed and booklet made saddle stitching. Collection from Sowton is free, or delivered by courier at an additional £13 +VAT.

Service Level & Prices

The less urgent your project is the better the prices we are able to offer.

Economy
4 Working Days

50 /

75

100

150

175

200

250

300

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

£154.23

£212.85

£268.68

£379.96

£437.81

£493.64

£606.95

£719.37

Collect from Sowton at 11am on the

14th Jul

Turnaround Times

Quick

3 Working Days

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

Collect from Sowton at 11am on the

13th Jul

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

Express
2 Working Days

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a

Collect from Sowton at 4pm on
the 10th Jul

The service level shows the normal number of days required to produce your project. However if you're ready to place your order
within the next 20 minutes then the exact delivery time is shown beneath the price table.

Delivery / Collection

Collection from Sowton

This estimate is subject to our terms and conditions which can be found at stormpress.co.uk. Prices are subject to sight of artwork and are valid for 30 days.

Stormpress Ltd. Unit 4, Orchard Court, Heron Road, Sowton Industrial Estate, Exeter EX2 7LL



Notes

Artwork: Set up roughly 56 page magazine as per instructions, using supplied text and image. Provide proofs for approval and
output print ready PDF. Estimated to be 6-10 hours at Studio rate of £60 an hour. VAT is zero rated for this job. VAT is zero rated
for this job.

VAT is zero rated for this job.

We trust that this quotation meets with your approval and look forward to receiving your instructions in due course.

With kind regards

Emma Brown
emma.brown@stormpress.co.uk

This estimate is subject to our terms and conditions which can be found at stormpress.co.uk. Prices are subject to sight of artwork and are valid for 30 days.

Stormpress Ltd. Unit 4, Orchard Court, Heron Road, Sowton Industrial Estate, Exeter EX2 7LL



	Specification
	Service Level & Prices
	Turnaround Times
	Delivery / Collection
	Estimate: 12874
	Notes


