Estimate: 12874

Your Reference: Ide open gardens magazine

Mark Thomas



t: 01392 660 099 info@stormpress.co.uk www.stormpress.co.uk

Specification

Open gardens booklets 56pp A5 landscape. Printed in full colour throughout, Covers on 200gsm Inaset and inners on 130gsm Silk. Collated, trimmed and booklet made saddle stitching. Collection from Sowton is free, or delivered by courier at an additional £13 +VAT.

Service Level & Prices

The less urgent your project is the better the prices we are able to offer.

	Economy 4 Working Days		Quick 3 Working Days		Express 2 Working Days
Quantity	Litho	Digital	Litho	Digital	Digital
50	n/a	£154.23	n/a	n/a	n/a
75	n/a	£212.85	n/a	n/a	n/a
100	n/a	£268.68	n/a	n/a	n/a
150	n/a	£379.96	n/a	n/a	n/a
175	n/a	£437.81	n/a	n/a	n/a
200	n/a	£493.64	n/a	n/a	n/a
250	n/a	£606.95	n/a	n/a	n/a
300	n/a	£719.37	n/a	n/a	n/a

Collect from Sowton at 11am on the 14th Jul

Collect from Sowton at 11am on the 13th Jul

Collect from Sowton at 4pm on the 10th Jul

Turnaround Times

The service level shows the normal number of days required to produce your project. However if you're ready to place your order within the next 20 minutes then the exact delivery time is shown beneath the price table.

Delivery / Collection

Collection from Sowton

Notes

Artwork: Set up roughly 56 page magazine as per instructions, using supplied text and image. Provide proofs for approval and output print ready PDF. Estimated to be 6-10 hours at Studio rate of £60 an hour. VAT is zero rated for this job. VAT is zero rated for this job.

VAT is zero rated for this job.

We trust that this quotation meets with your approval and look forward to receiving your instructions in due course.

With kind regards

Emma Brown emma.brown@stormpress.co.uk